
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 10/13/2012

October Match.

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 92057 High Springs Drifter Frontier Cartridge 202.14 1 NHM

2 85826 Matchlock Duelist 253.73 1 NHM

3 82167 Spoons Lagoons Cowboy 267.33 1 MeM

4 90981 J B Rebel Ladies Silver Senior 296.88 1 NHF

5 92058 Miss Patty Ladies 49er 299.79 1 NHF

6 92249 Kid Rich Frontier Cartridge 313.59 2 AZM

7 92250 Shirttail Bess Ladies Senior 315.17 1 MEF

8 88310 Cow Patty Ladies Senior 317.74 2 NHF

9 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior 349.46 1 MEM

10 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer Lady Wrangler 376.14 1 MeF

11 999006 Screamin Chi Hua Hua Wrangler 406.36 1 NHM

12 96134 Will E. Pickit Wrangler 409.07 2 MeM

13 93152 Barn Burner Bob Cowboy 413.43 2 MeM

14 93334 Inspector Gunn Cowboy 432.03 3 MEM

15 999005 Crazy Carmelite Cowgirl 934.51 1 NHF
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 10/13/2012

October Match.

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

Cowboy

1 82167 Spoons Lagoons 267.33 3 Me

2 93152 Barn Burner Bob 413.43 13 Me

3 93334 Inspector Gunn 432.03 14 ME

Cowgirl

1 999005 Crazy Carmelite 934.51 15 NH

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 253.73 2 NH

Frontier Cartridge

1 92057 High Springs Drifter 202.14 1 NH

2 92249 Kid Rich 313.59 6 AZ

Ladies 49er

1 92058 Miss Patty 299.79 5 NH

Ladies Senior

1 92250 Shirttail Bess 315.17 7 ME

2 88310 Cow Patty 317.74 8 NH

Ladies Silver Senior

1 90981 J B Rebel 296.88 4 NH

Lady Wrangler

1 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer 376.14 10 Me

Senior

1 55281 Rhino Jacks 349.46 9 ME

Wrangler

1 999006 Screamin Chi Hua Hua 406.36 11 NH

2 96134 Will E. Pickit 409.07 12 Me
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